The  Outstanding  Receipt  Printer  for  Your  Business
Ordering Information:
PRP-058P: 58mm thermal direct printer,
without auto cutter, Parallel
PRP-085R: 58mm thermal direct printer,
without auto cutter, RS-232
PRP-085IIIP: 80mm thermal direct
printer, with auto cutter, Parallel
PRP-085IIIR: 80mm thermal direct
printer, with auto cutter,
RS-232+USB
PRP-085IIIN: 80mm thermal direct
printer with auto cutter, Ethernet
PRP-085/058 Thermal Receipt Printer
Economics Design With Supreme Performance
S
eries
1. Fast and High Performance
Printing at 220mm/second speed on PRP-085 and at 52mm/second
speed on PRP-058. Help you to handle more volume receipt tasks.
You can have more choice for the different Use.
2. Full range power supply
PRP-085/58 receipt printers bundled with full range power adapter
to cut off your inventory load, you just need to change the power
core for the different electricity voltage.
3. Reliable printer mechanism and compatibility
Bundled with well-known brands printer mechanism (SEIKO) on